
Alberta Bair Theater    Series Order Form    2014-15 Season 

Series Main Floor # 
Lower 

Balcony 
# Main Rear # Balcony # Student # TOTAL 

Broadway Series* – 5 Performances (without I Love Lucy) $223.50  $223.50  $193.50  $193.50  n/a   

Broadway Plus Series* – 6 Performances (with I Love Lucy) $267.50  $267.50  $232.50  $232.50  n/a   

Fox Series – 6 Performances   $194.00  $194.00  $170.00  $170.00  $115.00   

Orser Performances Series – 4 Performances $119.00  $119.00  $119.00  $119.00  $60.00   

In addition to my series renewal, I would like to purchase the following individual tickets. Limit of eight (8) per show, per purchaser. 

Date Time Performance Series/Presenter 
Main 
Floor 

# 
Lower 

Balcony 
# 

Main 
Rear 

# 
Balcony 

Rear 
# Student # TOTAL 

Sat, Sept 13 7:30pm Survivor Select $40.00  $40.00  $30.00  $30.00  n/a     

Thurs, Oct 2 7:30pm The Wailin’ Jennys Select $35.00  $35.00  $35.00  $35.00  $19.00     

Tues, Oct 14 7:30pm Cirque Mechanic: Pedal Punk Fox $37.00  $37.00  $31.00  $31.00  $20.00   

Thurs, Oct 16 7:30pm Frank Caliendo Select $45.00  $45.00  $35.00  $35.00  n/a   

*Tues, Oct 21 7:30pm Blue Man Group *(inc. in series package) Broadway $59.50  $59.50  $49.50  $49.50  $30.50     

Wed, Oct 22 7:30pm Blue Man Group Broadway $59.50  $59.50  $49.50  $49.50  $30.50     

Thurs, Oct 23 7:30pm Glenn Miller Orchestra Select $34.00  $34.00  $31.00  $31.00  $20.00     

Sat, Nov 1 7:30pm La Traviata NOVA $46.00  $36.00  $21.00  $21.00  $21.00     

Sat, Nov 8 7:30pm Carpe Diem String Quartet Orser $31.00  $31.00  $31.00  $31.00  $17.00     

Fri, Nov 14 7:30pm Dennis DeYoung: The Music of STYX Select $47.00  $47.00  $41.00  $41.00  n/a     

Thurs, Nov 20 7:30pm Ririe-Woodbury Dance Company Fox $35.00  $35.00  $29.00  $29.00  $18.00     

Sat, Nov 29 7:00pm The  Nutcracker BSO&C $43.00  $48.00  $43.00  $23/$28  n/a   

Sun, Nov 30 2:00pm The  Nutcracker BSO&C $43.00  $48.00  $43.00  $23/$28  n/a   

Sat, Dec 6 7:30pm Warren Miller’s No Turning Back Select $13.50  $13.50  $13.50  $13.50  n/a     

Tues, Dec 9 7:30pm The King’s Singers Orser $36.00  $36.00  $36.00  $36.00  $19.00     

Wed, Dec 31 8:00pm Beatles Tribute BSO&C $46.00  $51.00  $46.00  $26/$36  n/a   

Fri, Jan 2 7:30pm Wynonna & the Big Noise Select $55.00  $55.00  $55.00  $55.00  n/a     

Wed, Jan 7 7:30pm Smokey Joe’s Café Broadway $45.00  $45.00  $40.00  $40.00  $24.00     

Wed, Jan 28 7:30pm Jekyll & Hyde Broadway $49.00  $49.00  $44.00  $44.00  $26.00     

Tues, Feb 10 7:30pm The Great Gatsby – MT Rep Theatre Fox $30.00  $30.00  $25.00  $25.00  $19.00     

Sat, Feb 14 8:00pm Music of John Denver w/Ted Vigil Select $29.00  $29.00  $24.00  $24.00  $16.00     

Tues, Feb 17 7:30pm Cinderella - Russian National Ballet Fox $49.00  $49.00  $44.00  $44.00  $25.00     

Thurs, Feb 26 7:30pm Memphis Broadway $47.00  $47.00  $42.00  $42.00  $25.00     

Thurs, Mar 5 7:30pm Caladh Nua Orser $30.00  $30.00  $30.00  $30.00  $16.00     

Sat, Mar 21 7:30pm Two to Tango – O’Riley and Ziegler Orser $34.00  $34.00  $34.00  $34.00  $19.00   

Sat, Mar 28 7:30pm Women of Ireland Fox $40.00  $40.00  $35.00  $35.00  $21.00   

Tues, Mar 31 7:30pm Camelot Broadway $49.00  $49.00  $44.00  $44.00  $26.00     

Sat, Apr 11 7:30pm Recycled Percussion Fox $35.00  $35.00  $29.00  $29.00  $18.00   

Tues, Apr 14 7:30pm I Love Lucy® Live on Stage! Broadway + 1 $49.00  $49.00  $44.00  $44.00  $25.00   

Sat, May 2 7:30pm Sing-a-Long-a Grease Select $18.00  $18.00  $18.00  $18.00  $10.00   

Charitable Contribution     
        Processing Fee  $   5.00 

        TOTAL  $ 
 

Name:   

Mailing Address:   

City:    State:    Zip:   

Day Phone:   

Check  Visa  MasterCard  Amex  Discover  

Card Number:   

Expiration Date:   3 Digit CID Number:   

Signature:      Email:  


